

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No. 3759 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	13.02.2024	<p><u>NV,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is permitted to take out personal notice to respondent Nos.5 and 6 and also directed to file petition to implead proper and necessary parties for better adjudication of the present lis.</p> <p>List the matter on 12.03.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>JLV</p>	