

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.3759 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.04.2026	<p data-bbox="432 618 523 656"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="531 757 994 795">List the matter on 16.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="432 1016 485 1055">krk</p> <p data-bbox="1123 972 1214 1010"><u>NV, J</u></p>	